

www.ecourtsindia.com

ä

1

ITEM NO.101
(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5172/2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for taking affidavit on record and c/delay and taking affidavit on record and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. NO. 5177/2007 (WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT), C.A. NO.5180/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), C.A. NO. 5291/2007 (WITH OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 23442/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C)NO. 22203/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 22433-22438/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 23317/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 17748/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO.18740/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 18794/2007, SLP(C) NO. 21532/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C)NO. 20310/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 4994/2008 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 25548/2007 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 1797/2008 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C)NO. 3094/2008 (WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 21948/2008, SLP(C)NO. 27183/2008 (WITH OFFICE REPORT), C.A. NO. 4590/2009 (WITH OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO. 17492/2010 (WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT), SLP(C) NO.17518/2010 (WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT), C.A. NO. 1531/2011, SLP(C) NO. 6386/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT

Date : 14/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

Signature Not Verified

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

Digitally signed by

For Appellant(s)
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.10.17
16:44:56 IST

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

2

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Vikas, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Sahay, Adv.

Ms. Medha Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Sayuj Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Anushruti Singh, Adv.

Mr. U. A. Rana, Adv.
Mrs. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble R. K. Agrawal, J.) is not a member.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar