

AI.A.27/17 in C.A.No.5172/07 1

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 27/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s).5172/2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 28/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Dr.Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Manish Paliwal, Adv.

Mr. C. G. Solshe, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Ms.Anu Tyagi, Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms.Parul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Anshuman Srivastav, Adv.

Mr.Meetu Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gopi Chandra, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr.Shivanshu Singh, Adv.

Mr.Udayan Verma, Adv.

Mr.Sarvesh Mishra, Adv.

Ms.Sanah Batta, Adv.

I.A.27/17 in C.A.No.5172/07 2

Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr.A.Leo G. Razario, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr.Rohit Choudhary, Adv.

Mr.Navrup Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms.Fereshte D.Sethna, Adv.

Mr.Munindra Dvivedi, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr.U.A.Rana, Adv.

Mrs.Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr.Himanshu Mehta, Adv.

For M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr.Rajat Jariwal, Adv.

Mr.Aakash Bajaj, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev K.Kapoor, Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr.Manish Paliwal, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the main matter for hearing and final disposal in the second week of July, 2017.

I.A.No.27 of 2017 is disposed of accordingly.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

AR-CUM-PS